Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

10,20 USD

11,88 USD

99,60 USD

74,40 USD



